Residential Rates

Single Family

Additional Containers

Black "Trash" Container

Brown "Yard Waste" Container
Green "Recycling" Container

Residential Special Services
Residential Roll-Out Service
Extra Dump - All 3 Containers
Exchange of All 3 Containers
Container Replacement - Misuse

Residential Bulky-ltem Pick-ups
Additional Pick-ups over 3x p/Year
Charge for each item over 10
Additional Fee Gas Recovery

Three Yard Containers
3 Days + Dump
Each Additional Day

Commercial Rates
Commercial Barrel (Each)
1 x p/wk (Max of Three)

Each Additional Pick-up Freq.(Max 3 X)

Organic Commercial Barrel (Each)
35G only, 1 x p/wk (Max of Three)

Each Additional Pick-up Freq.(Max 3 X)

Organic Commercial Barrel (Each)
64G only, 1 x p/wk (Max of Three)

Each Additional Pick-up Freq.(Max 3 X)
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CITY OF PLACENTIA EXHIBIT "A"
RATE SUMMARY - EFFECTIVE JULY 1, 2025

Service Fee

4041 $

723 %
6.28

14.92
31.68
48.99
86.66

61.30
8.75
61.30

11333 $
9.27

2518 $
2518 $

2518 $
2518 $

57.95
57.95

Landfill Cost

410 $

4.10
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

7.12
N/A

7.90
7.90

7.90
7.90

N/A
N/A

Solid Waste &
Recycling Srvcs
Coordinator Fee

Adjusted Rate

034 ¢ 44.86
NA $ 11.33
NA $ 6.28
NA $ -

NA $ 14.92
NA $ 31.68
NA $ 48.99
NA $ 86.66
N/A $ 61.30
N/A $ 8.75
N/A $ 61.30
N/A $ 120.45
N/A $ 9.27
019 $ 33.27
019 $ 33.27
019 $ 33.27
019 $ 33.27
043 $ 58.37
043 $ 58.37
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Current Rate

41.20

11.00
6.00

14.44
30.66
47.41
83.87

59.33
8.47
59.33

116.62
8.97

32.28
32.28

32.28
32.28

56.57
56.57
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Change

3.66

0.33
0.28

0.48
1.02
1.58
2.79

1.97
0.28
1.97

3.83
0.30

0.98
0.98

0.98
0.98

1.81
1.81
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% Change

8.88%

3.03%
4.70%
0.00%

3.33%
3.33%
3.33%
3.33%

3.32%
3.34%
3.32%

3.28%
3.31%

3.05%
3.05%

3.05%
3.05%

3.19%
3.19%



Two Yard Containers
One Pick-up Only
Each Additional Pick-up Freq.(Max 3 X)
Non-Scheduled Pick-up

Three Yard Containers
First Pick-up
Each Additional Pick-up Freq.
Non-Scheduled Pick-up

Three Yard Manure Containers
First Pick-up
Each Additional Pick-up Freq.
Non-Scheduled Pick-up

Three Yard Compactors
First Pick-up
Each Additional Pick-up Freq.
Non-Scheduled Pick-up

Four Yard Containers
First Pick-up
Each Additional Pick-up Freq.
Non-Scheduled Pick-up

Six Yard Containers
First Pick-up
Each Additional Pick-up Freq.
Non-Scheduled Pick-up

Three Yard Construction Bin
First Pick-up
Each Additional Pick-up Freq.
Non-Scheduled Pick-up
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CITY OF PLACENTIA EXHIBIT "A"

RATE SUMMARY - EFFECTIVE JULY 1, 2025

Service Fee

150.66
78.68
71.67

188.46
101.83
88.11

188.46
101.83
88.11

232.52
146.18
133.89

207.31
112.02
96.91

216.73
117.10
101.34

245.60
119.89
88.11
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Landfill Cost

21.94
21.83
5.13

32.81
32.68
7.63

49.25
49.12
7.62

80.64
80.47
18.72

44.18
44.04
10.27

65.37
65.21
15.16

33.43
34.43
8.04

Solid Waste &
Recycling Srvcs
Coordinator Fee

1.12
0.58
0.53

1.40
0.75
0.65

1.40
0.75
0.65

1.72
1.08
0.99

1.53
0.83
0.72

1.60
0.87
0.75

1.82
0.89
0.65

Adjusted Rate
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173.72
101.10
77.33

222.66
135.26
96.39

239.10
151.70
96.38

314.88
227.73
153.60

253.02
156.89
107.90

283.70
183.18
117.25

280.85
155.21
96.80

Current Rate

168.46
98.09
74.96

215.96
131.26
93.45

231.98
147.28
93.44

305.57
221.13
148.96

245.44
152.27
104.62

275.28
177.88
113.71

$ 272.33
$ 150.60
$ 93.85
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Change

5.26
3.01
2.37

6.70
4.01
2.94

7.12
4.43
2.94

9.31
6.60
4.64

7.58
4.61
3.28

8.42
5.30
3.54

8.51
4.61
2.95
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% Change

3.12%
3.07%
3.16%

3.10%
3.05%
3.14%

3.07%
3.01%
3.14%

3.05%
2.99%
3.12%

3.09%
3.03%
3.14%

3.06%
2.98%
3.12%

3.13%
3.06%
3.14%



Temp Three Yard Container - Non Profit
3 Days + Dump
Each Additional Day

Commercial Recycle Containers
Three Yard "Recycle" Containers
First Pick-up
Each Additional Pick-up Freq.
Non-Scheduled Pick-up
Contaminated Bin (Trash)

Commercial Special Services
Pull Out Service
First Pick-up
Each Additional Pick up Freq
Non-Scheduled Pick up
Surcharge - Sunday Service
Bin Exchange after One-Time p/Year
Redelivery of Bin(s) - Non Payment
Locking Latch Bins
Set-Up Cost
Monthly Maintenance Fee P/tip Freq.
Special Access / Code or Key Fee

Container Steam Cleaning after 1x/Year

Clean-Up/Disposal "Over the Top"
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CITY OF PLACENTIA EXHIBIT "A"

RATE SUMMARY - EFFECTIVE JULY 1, 2025

Service Fee

109.69 $
899 §$

188.76
101.97

88.25
188.76

74.17

74.17

74.17

17.03

107.97

109.48

129.93

2.89

14.39

138.69

50.40

Landfill Cost

8.09

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N BHH B

Solid Waste &
Recycling Srvcs
Coordinator Fee

0.81
0.07

1.40
0.75
0.65
1.40

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

Adjusted Rate
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118.59
9.06

190.16
102.73

88.91
190.16

74.17

74.17

74.17

17.03

107.97

109.48

129.93

2.89

14.39

138.69

50.40

Current Rate
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114.96
8.78

184.27
99.55
86.16

184.27

71.78

71.78

71.78

16.48

104.49

105.95

125.75

2.80

13.93

134.22

48.78
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Change

3.64
0.28

5.89
3.18
2.75
5.89

2.39
2.39
2.39
0.55
3.47
3.52
4.19
0.09
0.46

4.47

1.62
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% Change

3.16%
3.14%

3.19%
3.19%
3.19%
3.19%

3.33%
3.33%
3.33%
3.35%
3.32%
3.33%
3.33%
3.37%
3.30%

3.33%

3.32%



Commercial Bulky-ltem Pick-ups
Basic Charge - Two Items
Charge for each item over Two
Additional Fee Gas Recovery

Tilt Hopper Monthly Rental
Three Yard Bin Monthly Rental

Industrial Rates for Roll-Off Services

Permanent Services
15-Yard Demo Container
15-Yard Demo Container - Clean Inerts

30-Yard Drop Off Container
30-Yard Container - Green Waste

40-Yard Compactor

Temporary Services
15-Yard Demo Container
15-Yard Demo Container - Clean Inerts

30-Yard Drop Off Container
30-Yard Container - Green Waste

Overweight Surcharge p/ton
(Actual weight over 8 tons/load)
Trash Loads
Clean Inerts
Clean Green Waste
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CITY OF PLACENTIA EXHIBIT "A"

RATE SUMMARY - EFFECTIVE JULY 1, 2025

Service Fee

61.30
8.75
61.30

56.15
71.99

498.07
454,22

470.88
654.59

591.58

508.67

469.12

494.69
669.50

24.20
44.69
58.50

Landfill Cost

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

272.29
N/A

227.01
N/A

317.69

272.31

N/A

227.04
N/A

45.29
N/A
N/A

Solid Waste &
Recycling Srvcs
Coordinator Fee

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

3.69
3.36

3.49
4.85

4.38
3.77
3.47

3.66
4.96

0.18
0.33
0.43

Adjusted Rate
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61.30
8.75
61.30

56.15
71.99

774.05
457.58

701.38
659.43

913.65

784.74

472.59

725.39
674.45

69.67
45.02
58.94

Current Rate
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59.33
8.47
59.33

54.34
69.67

751.60
443.41

680.93
639.02

887.14

761.97

457.96

704.20
653.57

67.76
43.62
57.11
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Change

1.97
0.28
1.97

181
2.32

22.45
14.16

20.45
20.41

26.51
22.77
14.63

21.19
20.88

1.91
1.40
15.32
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% Change

3.32%
3.34%
3.32%

3.33%
3.33%

2.99%
3.19%

3.00%
3.19%

2.99%
2.99%
3.20%

3.01%
3.20%

2.82%
3.21%
35.11%



Industrial Special Services
Saturday Service - Per Pull

Mandatory Signature Required - Per Pull
Additional Days Temp R/O Per Day
Stand-By Hourly Rate

Relocation/Trip Charge/Dead Run

Packer "Turn-A-Round" Surcharge Per Pull
Heavy-Duty Truck Service - Per Pull

R/O Container Steam Cleaning after 1x/Year

Storage Container Rental / Delivery
Storage Container Return $10.00 + Per/Mile

* H

CITY OF PLACENTIA EXHIBIT "A"
RATE SUMMARY - EFFECTIVE JULY 1, 2025

Service Fee

45.69

7.20

17.49

109.48

71.99

14.39

503.93

143.99

113.74
1.58

Landfill Cost

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

Solid Waste &
Recycling Srvcs
Coordinator Fee

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

Adjusted Rate

$ 45.69
$ 7.20
$ 17.49
$ 109.48
$ 71.99
$ 14.39
$ 503.93
$ 143.99
$ 113.74
$ 1.58

Current Rate

&+ B

44.22

6.97

16.93

105.95

69.67

13.93

487.70

139.35

110.08
153
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Change

1.47
0.23
0.57
3.52
2.32
0.46
16.23
4.63

3.66
0.05
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% Change

3.33%
3.30%
3.34%
3.33%
3.33%
3.30%
3.33%
3.32%

3.32%
3.49%



