

CITY OF PLACENTIA EXHIBIT "A"
RATE SUMMARY - EFFECTIVE JULY 1, 2025

	Service Fee	Landfill Cost	Solid Waste & Recycling Svcs Coordinator Fee	Adjusted Rate	Current Rate	Change	% Change
<u>Residential Rates</u>							
Single Family	\$ 40.41	\$ 4.10	\$ 0.34	\$ 44.86	\$ 41.20	\$ 3.66	8.88%
<u>Additional Containers</u>							
Black "Trash" Container	\$ 7.23	\$ 4.10	N/A	\$ 11.33	\$ 11.00	\$ 0.33	3.03%
Brown "Yard Waste" Container	\$ 6.28	N/A	N/A	\$ 6.28	\$ 6.00	\$ 0.28	4.70%
Green "Recycling" Container	\$ -	N/A	N/A	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	0.00%
<u>Residential Special Services</u>							
Residential Roll-Out Service	\$ 14.92	N/A	N/A	\$ 14.92	\$ 14.44	\$ 0.48	3.33%
Extra Dump - All 3 Containers	\$ 31.68	N/A	N/A	\$ 31.68	\$ 30.66	\$ 1.02	3.33%
Exchange of All 3 Containers	\$ 48.99	N/A	N/A	\$ 48.99	\$ 47.41	\$ 1.58	3.33%
Container Replacement - Misuse	\$ 86.66	N/A	N/A	\$ 86.66	\$ 83.87	\$ 2.79	3.33%
<u>Residential Bulky-Item Pick-ups</u>							
Additional Pick-ups over 3x p/Year	\$ 61.30	N/A	N/A	\$ 61.30	\$ 59.33	\$ 1.97	3.32%
Charge for each item over 10	\$ 8.75	N/A	N/A	\$ 8.75	\$ 8.47	\$ 0.28	3.34%
Additional Fee Gas Recovery	\$ 61.30	N/A	N/A	\$ 61.30	\$ 59.33	\$ 1.97	3.32%
<u>Three Yard Containers</u>							
3 Days + Dump	\$ 113.33	\$ 7.12	N/A	\$ 120.45	\$ 116.62	\$ 3.83	3.28%
Each Additional Day	\$ 9.27	N/A	N/A	\$ 9.27	\$ 8.97	\$ 0.30	3.31%
<u>Commercial Rates</u>							
Commercial Barrel (Each)							
1 x p/wk (Max of Three)	\$ 25.18	\$ 7.90	\$ 0.19	\$ 33.27	\$ 32.28	\$ 0.98	3.05%
Each Additional Pick-up Freq.(Max 3 X)	\$ 25.18	\$ 7.90	\$ 0.19	\$ 33.27	\$ 32.28	\$ 0.98	3.05%
Organic Commercial Barrel (Each)							
35G only, 1 x p/wk (Max of Three)	\$ 25.18	\$ 7.90	\$ 0.19	\$ 33.27	\$ 32.28	\$ 0.98	3.05%
Each Additional Pick-up Freq.(Max 3 X)	\$ 25.18	\$ 7.90	\$ 0.19	\$ 33.27	\$ 32.28	\$ 0.98	3.05%
Organic Commercial Barrel (Each)							
64G only, 1 x p/wk (Max of Three)	\$ 57.95	N/A	\$ 0.43	\$ 58.37	\$ 56.57	\$ 1.81	3.19%
Each Additional Pick-up Freq.(Max 3 X)	\$ 57.95	N/A	\$ 0.43	\$ 58.37	\$ 56.57	\$ 1.81	3.19%

CITY OF PLACENTIA EXHIBIT "A"
RATE SUMMARY - EFFECTIVE JULY 1, 2025

	Service Fee	Landfill Cost	Solid Waste & Recycling Svcs Coordinator Fee	Adjusted Rate	Current Rate	Change	% Change
Two Yard Containers							
One Pick-up Only	\$ 150.66	\$ 21.94	\$ 1.12	\$ 173.72	\$ 168.46	\$ 5.26	3.12%
Each Additional Pick-up Freq.(Max 3 X)	\$ 78.68	\$ 21.83	\$ 0.58	\$ 101.10	\$ 98.09	\$ 3.01	3.07%
Non-Scheduled Pick-up	\$ 71.67	\$ 5.13	\$ 0.53	\$ 77.33	\$ 74.96	\$ 2.37	3.16%
Three Yard Containers							
First Pick-up	\$ 188.46	\$ 32.81	\$ 1.40	\$ 222.66	\$ 215.96	\$ 6.70	3.10%
Each Additional Pick-up Freq.	\$ 101.83	\$ 32.68	\$ 0.75	\$ 135.26	\$ 131.26	\$ 4.01	3.05%
Non-Scheduled Pick-up	\$ 88.11	\$ 7.63	\$ 0.65	\$ 96.39	\$ 93.45	\$ 2.94	3.14%
Three Yard Manure Containers							
First Pick-up	\$ 188.46	\$ 49.25	\$ 1.40	\$ 239.10	\$ 231.98	\$ 7.12	3.07%
Each Additional Pick-up Freq.	\$ 101.83	\$ 49.12	\$ 0.75	\$ 151.70	\$ 147.28	\$ 4.43	3.01%
Non-Scheduled Pick-up	\$ 88.11	\$ 7.62	\$ 0.65	\$ 96.38	\$ 93.44	\$ 2.94	3.14%
Three Yard Compactors							
First Pick-up	\$ 232.52	\$ 80.64	\$ 1.72	\$ 314.88	\$ 305.57	\$ 9.31	3.05%
Each Additional Pick-up Freq.	\$ 146.18	\$ 80.47	\$ 1.08	\$ 227.73	\$ 221.13	\$ 6.60	2.99%
Non-Scheduled Pick-up	\$ 133.89	\$ 18.72	\$ 0.99	\$ 153.60	\$ 148.96	\$ 4.64	3.12%
Four Yard Containers							
First Pick-up	\$ 207.31	\$ 44.18	\$ 1.53	\$ 253.02	\$ 245.44	\$ 7.58	3.09%
Each Additional Pick-up Freq.	\$ 112.02	\$ 44.04	\$ 0.83	\$ 156.89	\$ 152.27	\$ 4.61	3.03%
Non-Scheduled Pick-up	\$ 96.91	\$ 10.27	\$ 0.72	\$ 107.90	\$ 104.62	\$ 3.28	3.14%
Six Yard Containers							
First Pick-up	\$ 216.73	\$ 65.37	\$ 1.60	\$ 283.70	\$ 275.28	\$ 8.42	3.06%
Each Additional Pick-up Freq.	\$ 117.10	\$ 65.21	\$ 0.87	\$ 183.18	\$ 177.88	\$ 5.30	2.98%
Non-Scheduled Pick-up	\$ 101.34	\$ 15.16	\$ 0.75	\$ 117.25	\$ 113.71	\$ 3.54	3.12%
Three Yard Construction Bin							
First Pick-up	\$ 245.60	\$ 33.43	\$ 1.82	\$ 280.85	\$ 272.33	\$ 8.51	3.13%
Each Additional Pick-up Freq.	\$ 119.89	\$ 34.43	\$ 0.89	\$ 155.21	\$ 150.60	\$ 4.61	3.06%
Non-Scheduled Pick-up	\$ 88.11	\$ 8.04	\$ 0.65	\$ 96.80	\$ 93.85	\$ 2.95	3.14%

CITY OF PLACENTIA EXHIBIT "A"
RATE SUMMARY - EFFECTIVE JULY 1, 2025

	Service Fee	Landfill Cost	Solid Waste & Recycling Svcs Coordinator Fee	Adjusted Rate	Current Rate	Change	% Change
Temp Three Yard Container - Non Profit							
3 Days + Dump	\$ 109.69	\$ 8.09	\$ 0.81	\$ 118.59	\$ 114.96	\$ 3.64	3.16%
Each Additional Day	\$ 8.99	\$ -	\$ 0.07	\$ 9.06	\$ 8.78	\$ 0.28	3.14%
Commercial Recycle Containers							
Three Yard "Recycle" Containers							
First Pick-up	\$ 188.76	N/A	\$ 1.40	\$ 190.16	\$ 184.27	\$ 5.89	3.19%
Each Additional Pick-up Freq.	\$ 101.97	N/A	\$ 0.75	\$ 102.73	\$ 99.55	\$ 3.18	3.19%
Non-Scheduled Pick-up	\$ 88.25	N/A	\$ 0.65	\$ 88.91	\$ 86.16	\$ 2.75	3.19%
Contaminated Bin (Trash)	\$ 188.76	N/A	\$ 1.40	\$ 190.16	\$ 184.27	\$ 5.89	3.19%
Commercial Special Services							
Pull Out Service							
First Pick-up	\$ 74.17	N/A	N/A	\$ 74.17	\$ 71.78	\$ 2.39	3.33%
Each Additional Pick up Freq	\$ 74.17	N/A	N/A	\$ 74.17	\$ 71.78	\$ 2.39	3.33%
Non-Scheduled Pick up	\$ 74.17	N/A	N/A	\$ 74.17	\$ 71.78	\$ 2.39	3.33%
Surcharge - Sunday Service	\$ 17.03	N/A	N/A	\$ 17.03	\$ 16.48	\$ 0.55	3.35%
Bin Exchange after One-Time p/Year	\$ 107.97	N/A	N/A	\$ 107.97	\$ 104.49	\$ 3.47	3.32%
Redelivery of Bin(s) - Non Payment	\$ 109.48	N/A	N/A	\$ 109.48	\$ 105.95	\$ 3.52	3.33%
Locking Latch Bins							
Set-Up Cost	\$ 129.93	N/A	N/A	\$ 129.93	\$ 125.75	\$ 4.19	3.33%
Monthly Maintenance Fee P/tip Freq.	\$ 2.89	N/A	N/A	\$ 2.89	\$ 2.80	\$ 0.09	3.37%
Special Access / Code or Key Fee	\$ 14.39	N/A	N/A	\$ 14.39	\$ 13.93	\$ 0.46	3.30%
Container Steam Cleaning after 1x/Year	\$ 138.69	N/A	N/A	\$ 138.69	\$ 134.22	\$ 4.47	3.33%
Clean-Up/Disposal "Over the Top"	\$ 50.40	N/A	N/A	\$ 50.40	\$ 48.78	\$ 1.62	3.32%

CITY OF PLACENTIA EXHIBIT "A"
RATE SUMMARY - EFFECTIVE JULY 1, 2025

	Service Fee	Landfill Cost	Solid Waste & Recycling Svcs Coordinator Fee	Adjusted Rate	Current Rate	Change	% Change
<u>Commercial Bulky-Item Pick-ups</u>							
Basic Charge - Two Items	\$ 61.30	N/A	N/A	\$ 61.30	\$ 59.33	\$ 1.97	3.32%
Charge for each item over Two	\$ 8.75	N/A	N/A	\$ 8.75	\$ 8.47	\$ 0.28	3.34%
Additional Fee Gas Recovery	\$ 61.30	N/A	N/A	\$ 61.30	\$ 59.33	\$ 1.97	3.32%
Tilt Hopper Monthly Rental	\$ 56.15	N/A	N/A	\$ 56.15	\$ 54.34	\$ 1.81	3.33%
Three Yard Bin Monthly Rental	\$ 71.99	N/A	N/A	\$ 71.99	\$ 69.67	\$ 2.32	3.33%
<u>Industrial Rates for Roll-Off Services</u>							
Permanent Services							
15-Yard Demo Container	\$ 498.07	\$ 272.29	\$ 3.69	\$ 774.05	\$ 751.60	\$ 22.45	2.99%
15-Yard Demo Container - Clean Inerts	\$ 454.22	N/A	\$ 3.36	\$ 457.58	\$ 443.41	\$ 14.16	3.19%
30-Yard Drop Off Container	\$ 470.88	\$ 227.01	\$ 3.49	\$ 701.38	\$ 680.93	\$ 20.45	3.00%
30-Yard Container - Green Waste	\$ 654.59	N/A	\$ 4.85	\$ 659.43	\$ 639.02	\$ 20.41	3.19%
40-Yard Compactor	\$ 591.58	\$ 317.69	\$ 4.38	\$ 913.65	\$ 887.14	\$ 26.51	2.99%
Temporary Services							
15-Yard Demo Container	\$ 508.67	\$ 272.31	\$ 3.77	\$ 784.74	\$ 761.97	\$ 22.77	2.99%
15-Yard Demo Container - Clean Inerts	\$ 469.12	N/A	\$ 3.47	\$ 472.59	\$ 457.96	\$ 14.63	3.20%
30-Yard Drop Off Container	\$ 494.69	\$ 227.04	\$ 3.66	\$ 725.39	\$ 704.20	\$ 21.19	3.01%
30-Yard Container - Green Waste	\$ 669.50	N/A	\$ 4.96	\$ 674.45	\$ 653.57	\$ 20.88	3.20%
Overweight Surcharge p/ton (Actual weight over 8 tons/load)							
Trash Loads	\$ 24.20	\$ 45.29	\$ 0.18	\$ 69.67	\$ 67.76	\$ 1.91	2.82%
Clean Inerts	\$ 44.69	N/A	\$ 0.33	\$ 45.02	\$ 43.62	\$ 1.40	3.21%
Clean Green Waste	\$ 58.50	N/A	\$ 0.43	\$ 58.94	\$ 57.11	\$ 15.32	35.11%

CITY OF PLACENTIA EXHIBIT "A"
RATE SUMMARY - EFFECTIVE JULY 1, 2025

	Service Fee	Landfill Cost	Solid Waste & Recycling Srvcs Coordinator Fee	Adjusted Rate	Current Rate	Change	% Change
Industrial Special Services							
Saturday Service - Per Pull	\$ 45.69	N/A	N/A	\$ 45.69	\$ 44.22	\$ 1.47	3.33%
Mandatory Signature Required - Per Pull	\$ 7.20	N/A	N/A	\$ 7.20	\$ 6.97	\$ 0.23	3.30%
Additional Days Temp R/O Per Day	\$ 17.49	N/A	N/A	\$ 17.49	\$ 16.93	\$ 0.57	3.34%
Stand-By Hourly Rate	\$ 109.48	N/A	N/A	\$ 109.48	\$ 105.95	\$ 3.52	3.33%
Relocation/Trip Charge/Dead Run	\$ 71.99	N/A	N/A	\$ 71.99	\$ 69.67	\$ 2.32	3.33%
Packer "Turn-A-Round" Surcharge Per Pull	\$ 14.39	N/A	N/A	\$ 14.39	\$ 13.93	\$ 0.46	3.30%
Heavy-Duty Truck Service - Per Pull	\$ 503.93	N/A	N/A	\$ 503.93	\$ 487.70	\$ 16.23	3.33%
R/O Container Steam Cleaning after 1x/Year	\$ 143.99	N/A	N/A	\$ 143.99	\$ 139.35	\$ 4.63	3.32%
Storage Container Rental / Delivery	\$ 113.74	N/A	N/A	\$ 113.74	\$ 110.08	\$ 3.66	3.32%
Storage Container Return \$10.00 + Per/Mile	\$ 1.58	N/A	N/A	\$ 1.58	\$ 1.53	\$ 0.05	3.49%